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VENEZES

Venezia, Domenica 16/03/2025 - 15:05
Cron: M - Base v.: 25
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Cognome e Nome

PENZO EMMANUELE
MOCANU MATTEO
CALDERAN GIAMPAOLO
CANETTA MATTIA
DRUSIAN GIOVANNI MARIA
PIVA RICCARDO
ANSELMI EDOARDO
PERALE FRANCESCO
TARLA' GABRIELE

BACCI ALESSANDRO
SCARPI LEONARDO
MEDICI D'ESTE RUGGERO
SENO LORENZO

BORIN SEBATIANO
MOMENTE' MATTEO

3" G.ta Circuito Propaganda VE
RISULTATI COMPLET]I

25 Dorso - Giovanissimi M

Anno

2016  ITA
2016 ROU
2017 ITA
2016  ITA
2016  ITA
2017 ITA
2016 ITA
2017 ITA
2017  ITA
2016  ITA
2016 ITA
2017 ITA
2017 ITA
2017 ITA
2017 ITA

Societa

RANAZZURRA LIDO SSD ARL
PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA'*
SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL.
RANAZZURRA LIDO SSD ARL
PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA''
PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA'*
RANAZZURRA LIDO SSD ARL
MIRANO NUOTO

MIRANO NUOTO
RANAZZURRA LIDO SSD ARL
RANAZZURRA LIDO SSD ARL
MIRANO NUOTO

MIRANO NUOTO

SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL.
PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA"
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Serie

FINALE Punti

00:23.9
00:25.3
00:27.0
00:27.7
00:27.9
00:28.1
00:28.8
00:29.5
00:31.1
00:31.3
00:31.7
00:33.6
00:33.7
00:36.9

ASS

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.it
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